Thick, non-slip
textured top deck
Lifting eye bolt
mounting hole
Robust top
deck structure
Weigh Bar
weight sensor

Low capacity stainless steel
Technical Specification
DS Series Floor Scales
DeckScale_DS_spec_500452.indd
V2   AWT35-500452
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity, dimensions and finishes:
Capacity Model No. Dimensions
Stainless
Steel
Powder
Paint
Urethane
Finish
500 lb x .05, 0.1 or 0.2 DS-2424A-005* 24 x 24 x 4-5/8 in (61 x 61 x 12 cm) ■ ■
1,000 lb x  0.1, 0.2, 0.5 or 1.0 DS-3030A-01* 30 x 30 x 4-11/16 in (76 x 76 x 12 cm) ■ ■
5,000 lb x 0.5, 1.0 or 2.0
DS-4848-05 48 x 48 x 6-1/2 in (122 x 122 x 17 cm) ■
DS-6060-05 60 x 60 x 6-1/2 in (152 x 152 x 17 cm) ■
10,000 lb x 1.0, 2.0, 5.0, or 10.0
DS-4848-10 48 x 48 x 7 in (122 x 122 x 18 cm) ■
DS-7248-10 72 x 48 x 7 in (183 x 122 x 18 cm) ■
20,000 lb x 2.0, 5.0, 10.0 or 20.0
DS-6060-20 60 x 60 x 8 in (152 x 152 x 20 cm) ■
DS-7260-20 72 x 60 x 8 in (183 x 152 x 20 cm) ■
DS-8460-20 84 x 60 x 8 in (213 x 152 x 20 cm) ■
DS-9672-20 96 x 60 x 8 in (244 x 183 x 20 cm) ■
* 500 lb and 1000 lb models: single Weigh Bar design (Does not include junction box or sandwich construction)
Construction: welded support channels. All cables
protected within the deck to eliminate potential damage
to wiring.